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Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Site Address

Building Permit Activity

Project Information

01/01/13 through 01/31/13

Cherry Grove Twp

13-0007 01/17/2013

Featherstone Twp

12-0439  01/10/2013

Florence Twp

12-0437 01/03/2013

Holden Twp

13-0005  01/14/2013

Minneola Twp

13-0001 01/08/2013

Roscoe Twp
13-0006 01/22/2013

13-0009  01/25/2013

Cherry Grove Twp

Featherstone Twp

Florence Twp

Holden Twp

Minneola Twp

Roscoe Twp

Roscoe Twp

30-025-0401

31-100-0060

32-130-1290

35-028-0100

38-024-0200

40-035-2400

40-012-0700

50199

1543

34808

44125

17367

16614

47899

Hwy 57 Blvd

Blue Jay Court

County 2 Blvd

Highway 56 Blvd.

435th Street

515th Street

180th Avenue

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Demolition

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

60x120 pole building

reroof

add second floor bathroom

demo house

update tower

new storage shed

post-frame garage



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Wacouta Twp
12-0413  01/14/2013
12-0438  01/03/2013
13-0003  01/08/2013
13-0004  01/09/2013

Welch Twp
13-0002  01/08/2013
13-0008  01/31/2013

City of Cannon Falls

11-F062 01/18/2013
11-F118 01/18/2013
12-F052 01/18/2013
12-F092 01/18/2013
12-F110 01/18/2013
12-F116 01/09/2013
13-F001 01/11/2013
13-F002 01/18/2013
13-F003 01/22/2013

Wacouta Twp

Wacouta Twp
Wacouta Twp

Wacouta Twp

Welch Twp

Welch Twp

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

43-210-0870

43-136-0220

43-210-0360

43-210-0090

46-008-0100

46-026-0100

52-140-1010

52-100-1350

529900988

52-112-0010

52-140-0370

52-540-0190

52-500-0070

52-500-0070

52-100-2171

27914 Greens Point Road

29607 Hillside Drive
31167 Lakeview Avenue

30133 Lakeview Ave

16326 230th Street

26300 165th Ave Way

512 East Minnesota
820 Hoffman Street W

98 Riverside Terrace

705 Cannon Falls Industrial Blvd.

524 Water Street E
1125 Main Street

324 W Washington St.

324 W Washington St.

301 Mill Street W

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Mobile Home

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

New Construction

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
New Construction
Addition

Repair or Remodel
New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

SFD 3 bedroom tuck under

garage
solar panels
addition and remodel

kitchen remodel

update tower

new cell tower

replace furnace
reroof

new mobile home

replace furnance
new store

replace two heaters
remodel

fire damage



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Bellechester
13-B001 01/14/2013 City of Bellechester

13-B002  01/30/2013 City of Bellechester

City of Kenyon

12-K087  01/30/2013 City of Kenyon
13-K001 01/09/2013 City of Kenyon

13-K003  01/14/2013 City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo

13-W001  01/09/2013 City of Wanamingo

13-W002  01/25/2013 City of Wanamingo

60-100-0020

60-100-0020

66-200-0040

66-100-0600

66-560-0070

70-400-0220

70995002A

409

409

317

108

717

11555

400

1st Street

1st Street

Bergen Circle
Bullis Street

Forest Street

Highway 60 Blvd.

Hillcrest Manor Lot #2

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Mobile Home

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Demolition

new deck

reroof house

replace furnace/AC
residing

reroof

steel building addition/building
remodel

demo mobile home



